o o B~ W N

10

11

12

13

14

15
16

17

18

19
20

Application Id
Customer Name
Address
Contact Number
Pincode

OCL Range

Name of Person
Met

Relationship
Between
Customer and
Person Met

Landmark

Ease to Locate
Address

Residence/Office
Locked During
Visit

Contact Number
of Person Met

Applicant Age

Educational
Details

ID Proof Type
Marital Status

Husband Wife
Working

Applicant
Occupation

CPV Status

Remarks

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOS00000FCA9S0AX

Gurpreet Singh

floor 7, barakhambha road+barakhambha+Delhi+110001

9910308577
Delhi 110001

Local

Gurpreet singh

Self

the lalit hotel

Easy

Yes

9910308577
30
Graduate

Driving License

Un-married

No

Salaried - Private

Negative

Applicant denied to share the house images



21
22
23
24
25
26

27

28
29

30

Verification Type
Latitude
Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

lo Comment

Residential
28.6301042
77.2260095
43273
2025-08-08
17:57:31

VISIT CONDUCTED AT FLOOR 7, BARAKHAMBHA
ROAD+BARAKHAMBHA+DELHI+110001 ON 08-08-2025
17:57:31., AND THE APPLICANT, GURPREET SINGH WAS
MEET. HE CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS BEEN RUNNING A SHOP
AT THE LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH A MONTHLY RENT OF
RS.. THE SETUP IS, AND EMPLOYEES WERE PRESENT AT
THE SHOP. A PAYTM QR CODE WAS OBSERVED. THE AREA
IS . LOCAL INQUIRIES CONFIRMED THAT THE APPLICANT IS
KNOWN IN THE AREA.

Date of Allocation 2025-08-06

Time of Allocation 17:31:30

residence_photo_with_name_plate

Kahchan Buﬂdmg, 909 Barakhamba Rdq

08-08- 2d %5 :54:4

28.6302496,77. 2259442
Pincode : 110001




31 residence_photo_with_applicant

10, New Barakhamba Rd Connaught Lane, ..
08-08-2025 05:55:36

28.6301518, 77 2260725

Pincode : 110001

32 residence_photo_with_agent

10, New Barakhamba Rd, Connaught Lane, .
08-08-2025 05:55:42 pm
28.6301579,77.2260449

Pincode : 110001




33 residence_photo_with_inside_household

Kanche (57th FIoor) 18, Barakhamba |
08-08- 2

28. 6301094 7702259928

Pincode : 110

34 residence_photo_outside

Id|n ,909 Barakhamba Rq
08 2&25%5 :56:3 g

28.6301918,77. 2260733
Pincode : 110001




35 Photo with Agent

7

7

N

Kanchanjunga Building, 909, Barakhamba
08-08-2025 05:56:57 pm
28.6300572,77.2258554

Pincode : 110001

-

i DL-08201603680¢5
GUR;REET SINGH

36  Photo of ID Proof SNiio | GULREE e,
Egdh 11/01/1996 g,

Address
JANGPURA, DELHy 110014

Date of

18/10/500
18/10/2016

ATy
A T
(Holder's Signature)

.
Issuing Authorit,
NWZ-1, WAZIRpyR

Kanchanjunga Building, 909, Barakhamba Rq
08-08-2025105:57:15 pm
28.6303243,77.2259125

Pincode : 110001

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1 Date and Time of Visit 08-08-2025 17:57:31

2 Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

3 Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED



Name of Checker for FV Report Rajesh Massey




