

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF  
RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000FCA9S0AX
2	Customer Name	Gurpreet Singh
3	Address	floor 7, barakhambha road+barakhambha+Delhi+110001
4	Contact Number	9910308577
5	Pincode	Delhi 110001
6	OCL Range	Local
7	Name of Person Met	Gurpreet singh
8	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Self
9	Landmark	the lalit hotel
10	Ease to Locate Address	Easy
11	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	Yes
12	Contact Number of Person Met	9910308577
13	Applicant Age	30
14	Educational Details	Graduate
15	ID Proof Type	Driving License
16	Marital Status	Un-married
17	Husband Wife Working	No
18	Applicant Occupation	Salaried - Private
19	CPV Status	Negative
20	Remarks	Applicant denied to share the house images

21	Verification Type	Residential
22	Latitude	28.6301042
23	Longitude	77.2260095
24	Case Id	43273
25	Date Of Report	2025-08-08
26	Time Of Report	17:57:31
27	Io Comment	VISIT CONDUCTED AT FLOOR 7, BARAKHAMBHA ROAD+BARAKHAMBHA+DELHI+110001 ON 08-08-2025 17:57:31., AND THE APPLICANT, GURPREET SINGH WAS MEET. HE CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS BEEN RUNNING A SHOP AT THE LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH A MONTHLY RENT OF RS. . THE SETUP IS , AND EMPLOYEES WERE PRESENT AT THE SHOP. A PAYTM QR CODE WAS OBSERVED. THE AREA IS . LOCAL INQUIRIES CONFIRMED THAT THE APPLICANT IS KNOWN IN THE AREA.

28	Date of Allocation	2025-08-06
29	Time of Allocation	17:31:30

30	residence_photo_with_name_plate	 <div> <p> <b>Kanchanjunga Building, 909, Barakhamba Road</b>  <b>08-08-2025 05:54:46 pm</b>  <b>28.6302496 77.2259442</b>  <b>Pincode : 110001</b> </p> </div>
----	---------------------------------	---

31 residence\_photo\_with\_applicant



32 residence\_photo\_with\_agent



33 residence\_photo\_with\_inside\_household



34 residence\_photo\_outside



35 Photo with Agent



36 Photo of ID Proof



### Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	08-08-2025 17:57:31
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

4

Name of Checker for FV Report

Rajesh Massey

